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LED Wall Pack

Features Specifications

® Adjustable Power and CCT Input AC 120-347V 50-60Hz
® 0-10V dmming system with dim-to-off voltage threshold (0.1V to 0.5V) CRI >80

@ Surge Protected Power Factor | >09

' ) Temperature -40-45°C (-40-113°F)
@ P65 wet location rating

Operating

Location Wet (IP65)

Materials Die-casting Aluminum+PC lens
Finish Grey

Certification cULus, DLC

Warranty 5Years

D i menSionS Size unit: mmfinch

361.8/14.2"

190.1/7.48"
190.0/7.48"

2356/9.27"

Specification Guide

80/100/120 111600/14500/17400 3000/4000/5000 0-10V Dimming

Contact : 905-581-9097/ 647-614-4560, All faatures, functmnahty and other productspeclﬁcaﬁans
Address: 35 Kelfield St, Etobicoke , MOW 5A3 www.simplyretrofits.com are subject to change without notice.
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